Static Oil Separator Dimensions / Light
Liquid Separator with Modules/ Lamellar
Pack coalescence Refill filter
Article
Code
Range NS
(lt/sec)
Sludge
Load
Volume
(mc)
Separator
water
Volume
(lt)
Light liquids
storage
capacity
(lt)
Oil separator
External
Dimensions
(cm)
Pipes
Diameter
(mm)
Tank Weight
(ql)
Cover slab weight (ql)
h. 10 cm
(B125)
h. 15 cm
(C250)
h. 20 cm
(D400)
DISCE1C-FC 1 0,30 581 407 125X130XH100 125 11,8 4,0 6,1 8,1
DISCE1,5C-FC 1,5 0,45 1466 422 125X130XH150 125 15,6 4,0 6,1 8,1
DISCE2C-FC 2 0,60 2127 608 125X180XH150 125 19,6 5,6 8,4 11,2
DISCE3C-FC 3 0,90 3116 887 175X180XH150 125 23,8 7,8 11,7 15,6
DISCE4-8C-FC 4-8 2,40 3928 1341 180X240XH150 160 47,1 10,7 16,1 21,5
DISCE4Y8C-FC 4-8 2,40 4214 967 180X180XH200 160 51,2 8,0 12,1 16,1
DISCE10A-PL 10 1,00 6400 600 180X270XH200 200 63,9 9,8 14,8 19,7
DISCE10B-PL 10 2,00 7168 672 180X300XH200 200 77,4 13,4 20,1 26,8
DISCE10C-PL 10 3,00 7680 720 180X320XH200 200 80,8 14,3 21,5 28,6
DISCE20A-PL 20 2,00 6989 672 180X300XH200 250 77,4 13,4 20,1 26,8
DISCE20B-PL 20 4,00 8736 840 180X370XH200 250 89,3 16,5 24,8 33,1
DISCE20C-PL 20 6,00 9984 960 180X420XH200 250 97,7 18,8 28,2 37,6
DISCE30A-PL 30 3,00 11752 848 246X270XH250 250 109,4 16,5 24,7 33,0
DISCE30B-PL 30 6,00 14102 1017 246X320XH250 250 120,6 19,6 29,3 39,1
DISCE30C-PL 30 9,00 16453 1187 246X370XH250 250 131,7 22,6 33,9 45,2
DISCE40A-PL 40 4,00 13560 1017 246X320XH250 300 126,5 19,6 29,3 39,1
DISCE40B-PL 40 8,00 15820 1187 246X370XH250 300 137,8 22,6 33,9 45,2
DISCE40C-PL 40 12,00 18080 1356 246X420XH250 300 149,2 25,7 38,5 51,3
DISCE50A-PL 50 5,00 13628 1017 246X320XH250 300 125,1 19,6 29,3 39,1
DISCE50B-PL 50 10,00 18170 1356 246X420XH250 300 147,4 25,7 38,5 51,3
DISCE50C-PL 50 15,00 20442 1526 246X470XH250 300 164,0 28,7 43,1 57,4
DISCE60A-PL 60 6,00 13696 1017 246X320XH250 300 125,1 19,6 29,3 39,1
DISCE60B-PL 60 12,00 18261 1356 246X420XH250 300 147,4 25,7 38,5 51,3
DISCE60C-PL 60 18,00 22826 1695 246X520XH250 300 175,2 31,8 47,7 63,6
DISCE70A-PL 70 7,00 20747 1526 246X470XH250 300 164,0 28,7 43,1 57,4
DISCE70B-PL 70 14,00 25357 1865 246X570XH250 300 186,4 34,8 52,2 69,7
DISCE70C-PL 70 21,00 29968 2204 246X670XH250 300 208,7 40,9* 61,4* 81,9*
DISCE80A-PL 80 8,00 23165 1695 246X520XH250 300 175,2 31,8 47,7 63,6
DISCE80B-PL 80 16,00 27798 2034 246X620XH250 300 197,6 37,9* 56,8* 75,8*
DISCE80C-PL 80 24,00 32431 2373 246X720XH250 300 225,4 44,0* 66,0* 88,0*
DISCE90A-PL 90 9,00 23278 1695 246X520XH250 300 175,2 31,8 47,7 63,6
DISCE90B-PL 90 18,00 27934 2034 246X620XH250 300 197,6 37,9* 56,8* 75,8*
Edil Impianti2 S.r.l. via A. Costa, 139, 47822 Santarcangelo di Romagna (RN)
tel: 0541 626370/626798 - fax: 0541 626939 - email: info@edilimpianti.it
Sito Web: www.edilimpianti.it
DISCE90C-PL 90 27,00 34917 2543 246X770XH250 300 236,5 47,1* 70,6* 94,1*
DISCE100A-PL 100 10,00 24176 1865 246X570XH250 400 186,4 34,8 52,2 69,7
DISCE100B-PL 100 20,00 28572 2204 246X670XH250 400 208,7 40,9* 61,4* 81,9*
DISCE100C-PL 100 30,00 35166 2712 246X820XH250 400 247,7 50,1* 75,2* 100,2*
DISCE120A-PL 120 12,00 24363 1865 246X570XH250 400 186,4 34,8 52,2 69,7
DISCE120B-PL 120 24,00 31007 2373 246X720XH250 400 225,4 44,0* 66,0* 88,0*
DISCE120C-PL 120 36,00 43155 3221 246X970XH250 400 286,7 59,3* 88,9* 118,5*
DISCE150A-PL 150 15,00 31434 2373 246X720XH250 400 225,4 44,0* 66,0* 88,0*
DISCE150B-PL 150 30,00 42661 3221 246X970XH250 400 286,7 59,3* 88,9* 118,5*
DISCE150C-PL 150 45,00 55108 4068 246X570XH250
+
246X670XH250
400 163,9+
208,7
34,8+
40,9*
52,2+
61,4*
69,7+
81,9*
DISCE200A-PL 200 20,00 42165 3051 246X920XH250 400 270,1 56,2 84,3 112,4
DISCE200B-PL 200 40,0 58562 4238 246X520XH250
+
246X770XH250
400 152,7+
236,5
31,8+
47,1
47,7+
70,6
63,6+
94,1
DISCE200C-PL 200 60,0 74960 5424 246X720XH250
+
246X920XH250
400 202,8+
270,1
44,0+
56,2
66,0+
84,3
88,0+
84,3
* Cover Slab divided into two parts
The data reported is purely indicative
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Edil Impianti2 S.r.l. via A. Costa, 139, 47822 Santarcangelo di Romagna (RN)
tel: 0541 626370/626798 - fax: 0541 626939 - email: info@edilimpianti.it
Sito Web: www.edilimpianti.it